RR706 .-

ULTRA PREMIUM MIXED SERVICE
ALL-POSITION TIRE

Aggressive mixed service compounds and
durable casing design provide resistance
to chips/cuts and damage from scrubbing.

Thick solid shoulders with special groove cuts

keep the tread surface stable for longer wear
while providing traction in tough conditions.

evacuation of water, mud, and soft soil.
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PRODUCT
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(32NDS)
25.2 8.25
252 8.25
24 9.00
26 9.00
22 9.00
24 9.00

Fuel Efficient

(SmartWay®)

SINGLE
MAX LOAD/
PRESSURE

6940Ib/123psi

71601b/120psi

78301b/135psi

78301b/120psi

7830Ib/130psi

9090Ib/130psi

'I‘ Long Haul

UAL
MAX LOAD/
PRESSURE

6390Ib/123psi

66101b/120psi

71601b/135psi

71601b/120psi

71601b/130psi

82701b/130psi

STATIC
LOAD
RADIUS

19.4

204

201

212

19.2

19.6

3PMSF Certified for Winter

& Snow Conditions

REVS

484

466

500

483

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

WEIGHT

1271b/57kg
1361b/61kg
1391b/63kg
1591b/72kg
1311b/59kg

153Ib/69kg

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL


https://www.doublecointires.com/tire/rr706/
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